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CASEYS GENERAL STORES INC.
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Price
379.11 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-1.09% (-4.19)

US1475281036
CASY

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

12,860 EUR
S&P 500

375.00 USD (100)
608.27 USD (200)
380.52 USD
381.78 USD
377.24 USD
383.30 USD
379.764819 USD
146,378
55,630,441.70
8,226
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1475281036&ID_NOTATION=257486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1475281036&ID_NOTATION=257486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=766f44d0c49e2e3435c68c87bcf4be3ca4aad655b15030c44b36b21cebcdbbde&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1486e1d229e5a992c&time=1721355980&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b7d455e9fe71aca2697544392cc92fcae74125e2eb5f0e0ce875de1bd3fd6b7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35b8d488d557cf5f9&time=1721355980&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e28e6d7f07982a6a6dbf342ddabc3521a29ca1ddb481c0c4c23a995dd8c0df92&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6abaa5fced958ee77&time=1721355980&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fef2a4a8e529eba25537d1f638386825774e978653481054cd96842178821d58&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45bbab4eb209e5221&time=1721355980&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38a46316effd9d43be6c1612c6e776f8edd117ecf0096290f1dd0f59985657f4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54cc52f8752f68518&time=1721355980&tool=RSC

CASEYS GENERAL STORES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
379.11 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

ISIN US1475281036
Symbol CASY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,860 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 375.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 608.27 USD (200)
Open 380.52 USD
High 381.78 USD
Low 377.24 USD
Close (prev. day) 383.30 USD
VWAP 379.764819 USD
Volume (pcs) 146,378
Trading volume 55,630,441.70
Number of trades 8,226
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +32.08% +52.37% +94.27%
Perf (abs.) +92.07  +130.30 +183.96
Beta 0.81 0.64 0.59
Volatility  31.53 27.38 25.80

CESKAS

spofitelna

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 378.94 USD (213,309
365.61 USD (354,913
331.62 USD (312,890
294.27 USD (273,423

389.44 USD (2024/06/12

268.07 USD (2024/01/29

389.44 USD (2024/06/12

(

238.44 USD (2023/09/11

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/  22:26 348.00 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/  21:58 346.00 EUR 0.00 6
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 379.11 USD 55.63 8,226
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/  08:02 350.00 EUR 0.00 2
17
Duesseldorf 2024/07/  19:30 346.00 EUR 0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455565384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205377497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18679390
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335558

CASEYS GENERAL STORES INC.

17

Berlin 2024/07/  08:13 350.00 EUR 0.00 3
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335556

CASEYS GENERAL STORES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CASEY’S

Members of Management Board

Allison Wing Member of Board of
Directors

Contact Details Cara Heiden Member of Board of

CASEY'S GENERAL STORES INC. Directors
- David Lenhardt Member of Board of
One Convenience Boulevard - 50021 Directors
Ankeny, I1A Donald Frieson Member of Board of
Telefon: +1 515 965 6100 - Directors
Fax: +1 515 965 6160 Gregory Trojan M_ember of Board of
, : Directors
E-mail: bwalljasper@caseys.com Judy Member of Board of
Schmeling Directors
Larree Renda Member of Board of
Directors
Michael Member of Board of
Spanos Directors
Sri Donthi Member of Board of
Directors
Darren M. Chairman of Managing
Rebelez Board
Adrian Butler Member of Executive
Committee
Chad Frazell Member of Executive
Committee
Ena Williams Member of Executive
Committee
Katrina Member of Executive
Lindsey Committee
Paul Suarez Member of Executive
Committee
Steve Member of Executive
Bramlage Committee

Tom Brennan  Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:bwalljasper@caseys.com
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